PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. B.H.M.C.T. 4™ Semester/2017-May/1

Result of the

Bachelor of Hotel Management & Catering Technology 4™ Semester Examination held in May-2017

Result of each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. Marks shown in the column of result

mean pass. RLL means Result Later due to non-clearance of lower examination result. RL Fee means result later for non-

adjustment of Examination Fee Account. RL means result later for other reasons.

Course Code Course Title Theory & Practical

BHM-241 Food Production Operations

BHM-201 Food Production Operations -Practical

BHM-242 Food & Beverage Operations

BHM-201 Food & Beverage Operations -Practical

BHM-243 Front Office Operations

BHM-203 Front Office Operations - Practical

BHM-244 Accommodation Operations

BHM-204 Accommodation Operations — Practical

BHM-245 Food & Beverage Controls

BHM-246 Food Safety & Quality
Total Marks

Total Marks 1* to 3" Semester

Grand Total

Roll No Regd. No. Name of Candidate Father's name

Total
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
1000
2150
3150

Mother's name

University Institute of Hotel & Tourism Management, Panjab University, Chandigarh

20801 15-HMT-01 ABHINAV SHARMA ASHWANI K SHARMA
20802 15-HMT-02 ABHISHEK RAJ KUMAR

20803 15-HMT-03 ABHISHEK KUNDRA RAJ KUMAR KUNDRA
20804 15-HMT-05 ABHISHEK SHARMA VARINDER SHARMA
20805 15-HMT-07 ADITYESH DOGRA GOVERDHAN DASS
20806 15-HMT-08 AJAY KUMAR AMAR NATH THAKUR
20807 15-HMT-09 AKSHAT GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA

20808 15-HMT-10 AKSHIT KUMAR AJAY KUMAR

20809 15-HMT-11 AMRIT KAUR RUPINDER JIT SINGH
20810 15-HMT-12 ANEESH GUPTA RAJIV GUPTA

20811 15-HMT-13 ARSHDEEP SINGH GURBIR SINGH DEOL
20812 15-HMT-14 ASHISH SINGH RAVINDER SINGH
20813 15-HMT-15 BHASKAR SINGH SHIV CHARAN SINGH

ANJU A KUMAR

SHANTI

VIBHA KUNDRA

UMA SHARMA

ANURADHA

ANJU DEVI

MAMTA GUPTA

SHIKHA

JASVINDER KAUR

NEENA GUPTA

KULDEEP KAUR

SAROIJINI DEVI

GEETA DEVI

Result

2124

Pass but RLL

2085

Pass but RLL

Pass but RLL

Pass but RLL

1945

Pass but RLL

2165

2230

2167

Pass but RLL

1905



Roll No Regd. No.

20814

20815

20816

20817

20818

20819

20820

20821

20822

20823

20824

20825

20826

20827

20828

20829

20830

20831

20832

20833

20834

20835

20836

20837

20838

20839

20840

20841

15-HMT-16

15-HMT-17

15-HMT-18

15-HMT-19

15-HMT-21

15-HMT-22

GAP

15-HMT-25

15-HMT-26

15-HMT-27

15-HMT-28

15-HMT-29

15-HMT-30

15-HMT-31

15-HMT-32

15-HMT-33

15-HMT-34

15-HMT-36

15-HMT-38

15-HMT-39

15-HMT-40

15-HMT-41

15-HMT-43

15-HMT-44

15-HMT-45

15-HMT-47

15-HMT-48

15-HMT-50

Name of Candidate

DEVASHISH

EDWIN JONES

GURDEEP SINGH
KANWAL
HARISH CHANDER

HARSIMRAN SINGH

INDERPREET SINGH
SAINI

MANDEEP

MANDEEP SINGH

MANISH CHANDRA
BHATT
MANISHA

MANISHA KARKI

MANRAJ SINGH
DHIMAN
MOHIT GOSSAIN

NISHANT

OSHEEN BATHLA

PANKAJ BHANDARI

PARTH SARTHI

PRINCE

PRIYA ARORA

RAGINI KANDARA

RAJ KARAN

RISHAVIEET SINGH

RIZUL

ROBIN SINGH

SAURABH SHARMA

SHEETAL

SHUBHAM TARA

Father's name

PREM SINGH YADAV

YOUSAF MASIH

PRITPAL SINGH

RAJINDER KUMAR

HARSANGAT SINGH

JASVINDER SINGH
SAINI

DEVENDER SINGH

DARSHAN SINGH

DINESH CHANDRA
BHATT
RAJENDER SINGH

B.S. KARKI

MANDEEP SINGH
DHIMAN
SUNIL KUMAR

JASPAL

RAJ KUMAR BATHLA

LAXMAN SINGH

DILIP SINGH

DHARAM CHAND

VIPAN ARORA

SANJEEV KANDARA

SURENDER DHULL

HARPREET SINGH

INDER CHHABRA

MANINDERPAL SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR

SATISH KUMAR

SURINDER TARA

Mother's name

KUSUM LATA

MARGRET MASIH

SWARAN KAUR

SUNITA RANI

KAMALIJEET KAUR

GEETA SAINI

SEEMA

BALJEET KAUR

PUSHPA DEVI BHATT

SAROJ

REKHA KARKI

MALKEET KAUR
DHIMAN
ANJANA

BALWINDER KAUR

SEEMA BATHLA

SAVITRI

ARUNA SINGH

SUMAN LATA

POOJA ARORA

TEJINDER KAUR

ANITA DHULL

DAVINDER KAUR

SUNITA CHHABRA

HARVINDER KAUR

SAROJ KUMARI

SAROJ BALA

SAVITA TARA

Result

1856

Pass but RLL

Pass but RLL

2059

1934

Pass but RLL

Pass but RLL

1896

2044

2183

1964

Pass but RLL

Pass but RLL

1974

2044

Pass but RLL

2439

1909

1963

2240

1925

Pass but RLL

1725

2165

2202

22901

2469



Roll No Regd. No.

20842  15-HMT-51
20843  15-HMT-53
20844  15-HMT-54
20845  15-HMT-56
20846  15-HMT-58
20847  15-HMT-59
20848  15-HMT-20
20853  15-HMT-55
20863  15-HMT-37

Re-appear Candidates

20849  14-HMT-41
20850  14-HMT-83
20851  13-HMT-10
20852  13-HMT-17
20854  14-HMT-75
20855  14-HMT-51
20856  15-HMT-27
20857  14-HMT-81
20858  14-HMT-35
20859  14-HMT-40
20860  14-HMT-82
20861  14-HMT-66
20862  14-HMT-47

Total —61

Chandigarh

September 14, 2017

Name of Candidate

SHUBHAM THAKUR

SIDHARATH SETHI

SUMIT KUMAR

TAVISHA MISHRA

UTTHAN ANAND

VIBHA SOOD

HARSH

TANVEER SINGH RIAR

PRAYESH

ANSHUL SINGH

THAKUR

SIMRAN

AYUSH BHANDARI

HARIJINDER SINGH

SACHIN CHAHAL

GAURAV RAMAN

MANISH CHANDRA

BHATT

SHUBHDEEP

AJAY KUMAR

ANSHUL BHAKNA

SIDDHARTH SINGH

NEERAJ KUMAR

ASHISH GUPTA

Sd/-
OS.E

Sd/-
A.R.E.

Father's name

VINOD THAKUR

SALIL SETHI

NARAYAN JEET SINGH

SHASHANK MISHRA

AMIT ANAND

SANDEEP SOOD

ASHOK KUMAR

MALKIAT SINGH RIAR

JASVEER

RANDHIR THAKUR

JASBIR SINGH

SANDEEP BHANDARI

PALWINDER SINGH

SUMER CHAHAL

RAMAN KUMAR

DINESH CHANDRA

BHATT

DHOOM SINGH

SATMAHINDER

KUMAR

DAVENDER SINGH

SANJEEV CHANDEL

RAJINDER KUMAR

DINESH GUPTA

Sd/-
D.R.E.

Mother's name

SUDESH THAKUR

SANGEETA

SUNITA KUMARI

SUNITA MISHRA

BABITA ANAND

POONAM SOOD

NEELAM

SUKHPAL KAUR
RIAR
ANUJA AWASTHI

SUNITA THAKUR

MANIIT KAUR

RITA BHANDARI

JASWINDER KAUR

SUNITA

ASHA RAMAN

PUSHPA DEVI

KANTA

CHAMPA DEVI

BHARTI VERMA

ANINA

VIDYA

SUNITA GUPTA

Result

2055

2042

1861

1959

2286

Pass but RLL
Pass but RLL

RL Fee 2000/-

RL Fee 2000/-

2089

2107

RL

RL

Fail

1886

EVS Qualified

1998

Fail

Fail

Pass but RLL

1901

Fail

Sd/-

(Prof. Parvinder Singh)

Controller

of Examinations



